



## materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 37799343

---

Data publicarii	09.08.19	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 617,66 RON - 617,66 RON

---

Descriere: disc mot 1x17.64=17.64 pioaneze 1x1.68=1.68 lacat 1x12.60 cuie 0.450x5.04=5.46 perie 1x5.46 surub 2x0.25=0.50 piulita 2x0.084=0.17 hartie ig 32x1.008=32.26 tub neon 4x5.04=20.16 pioaneze 1x1.68 disc mot 1x17.64 folie prot 2x2.10=4.20 folie prot 1x2.10 banda masc 2x5.88=11.76 folie prot 3x2.10=6.30 banda 1x5.46 furca 2x13.44=26.88 coada l2x13.02=26.04 pet 6x2.10=12.6 banda izol 2x2.94=5.88 grebla 3x2.52=7.56 cap prel 2x18.48=36.96 cablu 10x2.52=25.2 spray 1x9.24 marker 1x2.10 prize trif 1x21 stecher trif 1x17.64 cablu 8x21=168.0 hols4x0.16=0.64 dibli 4x0.16=0.64 saibe 4x0.16=0.64 folie 2x9.24=18.48 baterii 4x2.52=10.08 scoabe 6x2.5=15 fary 1x5.88 pioaneze 200x0.02=4.0 musama 30x0.84=25.2 galeata mop 1x10.5 coada l1x2.10 pet 4x2.10=8.40 bec led 1x9.66 banda adez 1x5.46

---